

ITEM NO.60

COURT NO.10

SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19497/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 23/04/2008 in WP No. 13509/2007 of
The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

ASSOCIATION OF RES.OF MHOW (ROM) & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DELIMITATION COMMN.OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner shall serve the learned
counsel appearing on behalf of Respondent Nos. 2 and 3 herein by
dasti service.

List after two weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master